ﬂﬂ)&l’i% Ver B

20 Foof pipe pressing screen Q235 1
19 Foot pipe pressing screen sheet  ISPCC25 1
18 |YR10001000000 Motor suction porf Fightener 1HP | Rubber 1
17 |YR40004700000  |Air suction pipe elbow ABS 1
16 |YW02002500000 |Pipe clamp ®57 Assenbly 2
15 | YW6E5006000100  fstandard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 10
= 14 | YW66061300000  [iat gasket A grade GB/T97 1 6-Langzine 10
= 13 | YW6006T500100  hoxagon screw bat 567757 Hort - organd 10
12 Filter assembly Assembly | 1
11 | YW65008000100 tandard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine L
K 1 10 | YW6E6082200100  ftarge washer C grade GB/T968(8.6x26x2)-Longzine L
9 | YW6E0081600100  Hexagon screw bolt Go/7s7e1 Mexts-s.8-Longzne L
8 Right side plate SPCC2.0 1
7 Confrol box Assenbly | 1
Tech Reg: 6 Fixed bracket hssenbly | 1
1Main performance parameters: 5 |YR60500700100 |Steel wire ext. PUR hose 2 |PUR  [0.35m

a. Throughput 300kg/hr (Tested material’s bulk density: 0.65kg/L) 4 Left side plate SPCC20 1
b Machine power: 3¢, 400VAc, 50Hz; 3 |BM30031000150 s tone se-at0/ 03 pasessovrionvssavesmzuag Assenbly | 1
¢ High-pressure blower pawer: 0 75kW: z Base SPCC2.0 1
1 |YW03000200000 |Black castor 27 Assenbly L

No Part No Name Material | Num Remarks

Drawer Version Title SAL-810G frowra 10 sae | 110 | Num 1

SAL-810G-ALL

“Standard” Separafe-vacuum R | vareria
Designer Hopper Loader aterial | Agsembly

Approved
Proofread by

After
modification

PN
: SHINJ tEmeesms
oateoty | sy are | oare Shini Plastics Technologles, Inc. | sz ‘

Mark Before modification




NBRAE: Ver.A

31 [YW62051500000 [Large cross sacket fiat head screw Jsttt Moute-Longzine 5
30 |BA20001500020 [Air suction pipe YL112 1
29 [YR10000000200 |Air suction pipe fastener (has mould) | Rubber 1
28 |BL21000600420 |Hopper caver SPCC15| 1
27 [YR10000300100 |Hopper fastener Rubber 1
26 [BL21000600620 |Filter screen Assenbly | 1
25 [YW62061000000 [targe cross sacket fiat head screw Jstt Mext0-Longine 7
2 [YRL D024 00100 e b e Assenbly | 1
23 |[YW10000000100 |Mat. discharge plate SUS201| 1
22 [YW01033000000|Mat. discharge plate spring 2
21 |BW20000100010 [Alu. accessories YL112 1
20 [YW01033000000 |Mat. discharge plate rivet Q235A| 2
19 [YW66000300000|0pen check ring GB/T896 3 2
18 |BH10061400040 |Iron rod Q235A | 1
17 |YR10061200000 [inlet pipe fastener Rubber 1
16 |BL32000600020 |[Inlet pipe SUS201| 1
15 [YW66041000000 [Fiat washer A grade GB/T97.1 4(4 5x9x0.8)-Longzine] 4
14 |[YW64040700100 [Non-metal insert hex. lock nut GB/T889.1 M4 10
13 [YW02003000400(Spring fastener Assembly | 3
12 |YRL0000600300 [Spring fastener washer ABS | 3
" Material storage tank SUS304| 1
10 |BA10040000210 Square base [thin type) YL112 1
9 |YR40000600600|Micro switch box ABS 1
8 |YE14511200000 |Micro switch LXW5-11G2 1
T [YW68005500000|inner. hex. flat end lock SCrew GB/T77 MSxS-Longzine| 5
6 | YW63041200100 [Large cross socket pan head screw /T-st8 Mext2-Longzie| 3
Tech. Req.: 5 |BH10000600050 [pin lift mechanism Assenbly | 1
1'Main paramefers: 4 [YW20602100000 |with hgavy-hammer Zinc alloy 1
aStorage hopper capacity:6L 3 [YR10000000600 |Base fastener Rbber | 2
b.Air source: A—ﬁkgf/cmz 2 |BL20333600020 |Silical hale SUS304| 1
¢.Voltage; DC24V 1 |[YW62052000000|arge cross socket flat head screw sttt 5s20-Longzine 3

No Part No. Name Material | Num. Remarks

Drawer Version Title SMH-6L ropmlm| 1:8 | Num. 1
Designer Aoproved Vacuum Hopper Receiver SMH-6L-A-ALL ‘5'@' aterial | Assenbly
3 by

number

y SHINI £2rrannsarss surface
Mark | Before modification nodification Modified by [";t;*" Date Shinl Plastics Technologies, Inc. Maruw|




Tech. Req.:

1Main parameters:
a.Storage hopper capacity:6L
b.Air source: 4-6kgf/cm?
c.Voltage: DC24V

594

HLE A F Ver.B

280
1
12 31 [BW20001500010 [ Air suction pipe YLz [ 1
N 30 | YW62051500000  [Large cross socket flat head screw JStit M5xts-Langzine 4
13 / 29 | YR10000000200 Air suction pipe fastener Rubber 1
1t 28 |BL21000602820 Hopper cover SUS304( 1
15 10 27 [BL21000600620 Filter screen SUS201| 1
26 [YR10000300100 Hopper fastener Rubber 1
9 25 |BL32000600020 _ |Inlet pipe SUs201| 1
8 24 | YR10061200000 Inlet pipe fastener Rubber 1
7 23 | YR20259800000  |Rubber 0-type seal ring 2.5x98 Rubber 1
6 22 |YR10060200000  [Glass pipe fastener Silical gel | 2
| 5 21 |BW32006700810  [Mat. discharge port Assenbly | 1
| ¥ 20 | YW70317000600 |Glass pipe Glass 1
[ L 19 [BL21000602720 Non-return piece Assembly | 1
16 1 3 18 | YR20802600000  |Rubber 0-type seal ring 80 (inner dia)x2.65| Rubber | 1
2 17 |[YW68004500000  [Inner hex. flat end lock screw GB/T77 MixS-Longzing 2
L/ 1 16 Photo sensor fixed piece SPCC15| 1
15 Material storage hopper SUS304| 1
14 | YR40000600300  |Snap hook washer ABS | 3
13 | YW02003000400 [Snap hook Assembly |3
12 [YW66041000000  [Ftat washer A grade GB/T97.14(4.5x9x0.81-Langzine. 8
11 | YW6L040700100  |Non-metal insert hex. lock nut GB/T889.1M& 8
10 |YW64006000100  |Hex. cap nut GB/T923 M§-A2-T0(SUS) 6
9 [BH13062400200 Glass pipe upper flange YL112 1
8 |BH10000600640  |Flange connecting rod Q235A| 3
T [YW63041200100 [Cross socket pan head screw GB/T-B18 Msx12-Longzine 3
6 | YE15143900000 Photosensor FOTEK T18-3MN-PE Assembly | 1pair
5 | YW31616200000  [Photosensor cable pressure block SUS201| 1
4 | BL90001000120 Photosensor fixed base YL12 | 1
3 | BH13062600200 Glass pipe lower flange YL12 | 1
2 |YW07000300000 |3” stainless steel pipe clamp SUS202| 1
1 | BH13060100200 Mount flange YL12 | 1
No Part No. Name Material | Num. Remarks]
Drawer Version Title SVH-6L :3“‘“9 Prop. | 1:6 Num. 1
SVH-6L-ALL
Designer Aporoved Photosensor Hopper Receiver 'E"@' Material] Assenbly
o o~ Surface
by SHINJ :55ssissanna
Mark | Before modification o :"f]f(:r"m Woditiedby | Madity date (heb:yked Date Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. L«:;::lfa |




HLE A F Ver.B

40 | BL21000600120 |Magnet caver SUS201| 1
39 [ YW63062000000 [cross socket pan head screw 58/1-37 Mex20 1
2 38 | YW90257700000 Pernanent magnet #25x37x7 manent Hagoet | 1|
ﬂ 37 |BH12000600010  [Magnet sleeve H58 1
/? 36 | YW63061000000 [cross scket pan head srew Go17-68 wexto 2
/_ 1 35 | YR40000601100 [sensor shalt ABS | 1
2 10 34 | YW63034 000000 |cross socket pan head screw GB/1-81 Mixkd 1
33 | YW64000300000]Lock nut M3 1
/E 9 32 [ YW6304 060000 |cross socket pan head screw G8/T-818 Hix 2
/g 24 [ 31 [ YR40010000200 [contral box ABS 1
n [ T .8 [30 Contrl boxbase SUS201 | 1
ﬂ 21 6 29 [BW20001500010 |Air suction pipe YL12 1
— 28 | YW62051500000 | Bt ievic tomne oo 4
19 Ij ; 27 | YR10000000200 | Air suction ipe fastener Rubber 1
26 | BL21000600620 [Filter screen SUS201 | 1
18 b 25 | YR10000300100 |Hopper fastener Rubber 1
2L | YR10061200000 |intet pipe fastener Rubber 1
17 3 23 [BL20036000320 [15" intet pipe fixed piece SUS201 | 1
22 |BL32000600020 |Inlet pipe SUS201 | 1
10 15 16 E-: 2 21 | YW66040800000 [Fiat vasher A grade G8/T97.1 4145%sx08) L
20 | YW6L0L0T00100 [Non-metal insert hex. lack nut G8/T889.1Nt. L
= = 19 |BL21000601120  |Mat. discharge plate fixed base [SUS201| 1
13 [ 18 |BL21000600720 [Mat. discharge port SUS201| 1
12 1 17 |BL21000602320 ([Mat. discharge plate SUS201| 1
16 | YW66061300000 |Fiat washer A grade G8/797.16-Longzine 8
15 [ YW65006000000 washer GB/T93 6-Langzine| 8
14 | YW61062000300 |t cmimisees 3
13 Base fastener EVA3.0 | 1
12 | YR20205500000 |0-type seal ring inner dia. s2e0-55 | Rubber 1
1 Hopper cover SUS201| 1
10 | YW02003000400|Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35 | Assembly | 3
9 [YRL0000600800 |Snap hook washer SAL-6U ABS 3
8 |YW660L40800000 [Fiat washer A grade essr1uusions-Longzne 10
7 | YW6L 040700100 [Non-metal insert hex. tock nut ca/Tea9.1ms 10
6 Material starage hopper SUS304| 1
5 | YR40061500000 [Star handle Assembly | 2
4 | YRL0000601000 |Vent window ABS 1
3 |BL27000601320 |Hopper fixed base SUS304| 1
2 |YW20000600500 |Pressing block YL112 L
1 [YW20006000000 |Base YL112 1
No| Part No. Name Material Num Remarks
Drawer Version Tifle SHR-6U g Prop. | 1:5 Num. 1
Designer Approved Assembly Drawing SHR-6U-A-ALL 6-@» Material ASsembly
i - <) BRRRERRAERAT | U
SHINI &7 ey
Mark | Befare modification ot | Modifiedby | Modity date "“;;“ Date Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. [ Material




12

2919

L . 12 |YW02003000400 |Adjustable spring hook SAL-60-A-35 | Assembly | 2
o o i Filter barrel suction flange SUS201 1
10 |[YW6T041200600 [cross sacket pan head self-tapping screw ws b
9 |YR10243600000 |suction pipe round fastener saL-zur360 | Rubber 1
8 |YW09675100000 |Small star nut 5/16 SHD-6~T75KG-01-SJ | Alu. alloy 1
7 [YL22081000000 |Transparent filter PC 1
6 |BL20333640320 |Filter barrel base Assembly | 1
5 |YR50708000100 | Filter Assembly | 1
4 [YR10080000300 |Filter barrel fastener Rubber 1
3 |YR1024360000Q |Suction pipe round fastener SAL-24U/36U| Rubber 1
2 |BL20070000720 |Filter barrel cover SPCC15 1
1 |YR10080000000 |Fastener Rubber 1
No. Material number Name Mat. Num. Remarks
Draw. Ver. Title  saL-g10G Drawing no. Scalel 15 Num]| 1
Desi App. Filter Barrel Assembly SAL-810G-A-ALL = > [Mat . |Assenbly
Check by ?H'N B BRI A FRA ] Surface req.
Mark | Before Mark |After Mod.Modified by] Date |[App. Date -— Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | Mat No.




MARAE: Ver B

20 Faot pipe pressing screen pPCC25 1
19 Foot pipe pressing screen sheet  |(1235 1
18 [YR10002000000 Motar suction port tightener ZHP |Rubber
17 |YR40020000000 | Air suction pipe elbow ABS 1
16 |YW02002500000 Pipe clamp ¢57 Assembly 2
15 | YW65006000100  |standard spring washer G8/T93 6-Langzine 10
o 14 | YW66061300000  |Fiat gasket A grade GB/T97.1 6-Longzine 10
- 13 | YWE0061500100  |Hexagon screw bolt G8/75763 Mexto- 8-Longznn 10
12 Filler assembly Assemtly | 1
11 | YW65008000100  |standard spring washer G8/T93 8-Langzine L
i 10 | YW6E6082200100  |targe washer € grade GB/T368(8 &x2tx2)-Longzine L
9 | YW60081600100  |Hexagon screw batt c/Ts781 Maxts— s-Longein L
8 Right side plate SPCC2.0 1
7 Control box Assembly 1
Tech Req 6 Fixed bracket Assenbly | 1]
1Main performance parameters 5 | YR60500700100 | Steel wire ext. PUR hose 2 |PUR  |0.35m
3. Throughput 500kg/hr (Tested material®s bulk density: 0.65kg/L) 4 Left side plate SPCC2.0 1
b Machine power: 3€, LO0VAc, 50Hz; 3 [BM30042000050 |5 tonervo-s20r2mes sse movssoovssoveanz o | Assembly | ]
¢ High-pressure blower power: 15kW, 2 Base SPCC2.0 1
1 |YW03000200000 |Black castor 2 Assembly | 4
No Part No Name Material [Num Remarks
Drawer Version Mitle SAL-820G Draving NO scte | 110 | o 1

"Standard” Separate vacoum SAL-820G-ALL

:
Designer Hopper Loader g @ eterisl | Assently

Approved

Proofread by

Mark Before modificatian

PN
g (5 7] Y] B
Afrer Modied by Checked - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.  |srerat ‘

modification Modify date by Date number




Tech. Req.:

1Main parameters:
a.Storage hopper capacity:6L
b.Air source: l.—6kgf/cm2
cVoltage: DC2LV

HEEAE|Ver. A

31 | YW62051500000  |cross socket fiat headscrewtsxg 4.8 L
30 | BA20001500020  |Air suction pipe YL112 1
29 | YR10000000200  [Air suction pipe fastener Rubber 1
28 | BL21001202220 Hopper cover 08F 1
27 | YR10000600200 |[Hopper fastener Rubber 1
26 | BL21001200320  [Filter screen Assembly 1
25 | YW62061000000 |cross socket pan head screw Moxto| 4.8 3
2L | YRL00024L00000 |Exhaust window Assembly 1
23 | YW10000000100  [Mat. discharge plate SUS201 | 1
22 | YW01033000000 |Spring 65Mn 2
21 | BW20000100010 |Alu. accessories YL112 1
20 | YW01033000000 [Mat. discharge plate rivet | Q235A 2
19 | YW66000300000 |Open check ring 5 65Mn 2
18 | BH10061400040  [Iron rod Q235A | 1
17 | YR10061200000 |Inlet pipe fastener Rubber 1
16 | BL32000600020 [Inlet pipe SUS201 | 1
15 | YW66040800000 [Flat washer & 100HV L
14 | YW64040700100 |Lock nut M4x0.7 0L 10
13 | YW02003000400 |[Spring fastener Assembly 3
12 | YR40000600300  [Spring fastener washer ABS 3
1 Material storage tank SUS304 1
10 | BA10040000210  [square base (thin type) YL112 1
9 [YR40000600600 |Micra switch box ABS 1
8 | YE14511200000  |Micro switch LXW5-11G2 Assembly 1
7T | YW68005500000 |Set screw M5x5 L8 L
6 | YW63041000000 |cross socket panhead screwmae | 4.8 3
5 |BH10000600050  |Pinlift mechanism Assembly 1
L | YW20602100000  [With heavy-hammer Zinc alloy 1
3 |YR10000000600  [Base fastener Rubber 2
2 |BL20333600020 [Silical hole SUS304 | 1
1 [ YW62052000000 |cross socket pan head screw Ns<2a L8 3
No. Part No. Name Material Num. | Remarks
Draver Version Title SMH-12L broportion|  1:8 | Nun. 1
Designer Approved Vacuum Hopper Receiver SHH-TZL-A-ALL Material
4 K — s e Surface
SH’N HEERRERBERLT : '
Mark | Before modification | o Affer Macfied by Checked Date N Shint Plastics Technologles, Inc. First angle drawing method.




341

685

Tech. Req.:

1Main parameters:
a.Storage hopper capacity:6L
b.Air source: l~—6kgf/cm2
cVoltage: DC24V

HLE A E|Ver. A

| 323 §
21 33 | BL21001200520 |Non-return piece SUS201| 1
32 | BL27001200720 |Mat. discharge port SUS201 | 1
22 31 [YW70171700000 |Glass pipe #170x$160x170 | Glass 1
23 30 | YR10001200100  |atass pipe fastener svH-t2L-A-0siver.0)| Silical gel | 2
29 | BL90052003210 |Vent flange SUS201 | 1
24 28 | BL21001201220  |Hopper flange SUS202 | 1
25 26 27 | YRL0000600800 |Snap hook washer SAL-6U  |ABS 4
21 26 | YW66040800000 Fit vasher s ot 9114 ongin 12
28 25 | YW64.0L0700100 [Non-metalinsert hex. lock nut 68/T889.1 M4 12
29 24 | YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook Assembly | L
23 | YR10000600200 |Hopper fastener Rubber 1
22 |BL21001200320  [Hopper screen KUS201 | 1
21 |BL21120700320  |Hopper cover SUS304| 1
y 30 20 [BL21001200120  |Photo sensor fixed piece  |SUS201| 1
31 19 [BW32001200110 |Glass pipe upper fastener |SUS202| 1
18 | YW69621600000 [Manual screw M6x15 3
32 17 [YR10000000200 |Air suction pipe fastener | Rubber 1
33 16 | YW62051500000 |5 e tomeama oo 4
15 |BW20001500010 |Air suction pipe YL12 1
14 Material storage hopper Assembly 1
13 [YR10000600300 |Inlet pipe fastener Rubber 1
12 |BL20036000320 |[Inlet pipe fixed piece  |SUS201 | 1
11 [BL32000600020 |Inlet pipe SUS201 | 1
10 | YW66040800000 |[Flat washer A grade G8/T97.1 4-Longzine L
9 | YW640L0T00100 [Non-metal insert hex.lock nut GB/T889.1 M| L
8 |YW61061601200 m%ﬁ,ﬁ'},‘wﬂ“”“ 8
T | YW31616200000 [Photosensor cable pressure block [SUS201 | 1
6 [ YW63041200100 |Gross socke! pan head screw L
5 | YW68004500000 |getirhies comgons " 2
L |BL90001000120 |Photosensor fixed base YL12 1
3 |YE15143900000 |Photosensor FOTEK T18-3MN-PE Assembly | 1pair
2 |BH10101600110 Flange connecting rod Q235A | &4
1 |BL21000610710 |Glass pipe lower flange SUS304 | 1
No Part No. Name Material | Num| Remarks
Drawer Version Title SVH-12L praving Praop. | 1:6 Num. 1
SVH-12L-A-ALL
Designer oproved Photosensor Hopper Receiver R -@- Material| Assemly
v " —_ Surface
by SH’N EEEREERBARAR
Mark | Before madification oo o | Hosraasy | modry dare Checked Date - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | Meterial




HLE A S| Ver B

29 40 [BL21000602320 [Mat. discharge plate SUS201| 1
ﬂ 39 [BL21001210220 |Mat. discharge port SUS201| 1
ﬁ 38 | BH12000600010 |Mageet steeve Hss 1
/2_6 13 37 | YWS90257700000 Pernarent naget 975+971 1
ﬁ ﬂ 36 | Y W63062000000 coce st ptestsoee o1-s v 1

35 [ BL21000600120 |Magnet cover SUS201| 1
/ ﬁ 34 [ YW63034 000000 |tross socket pan head screw G/T-818 ok 1

23 2 [ l o 10 |Z3[YWer000300000]ceckrut v ]
/T [ 32 [ YW6304 060000 [cross socket pan head screv GB/T-818 Mix§ 2
ﬂ 21 ﬁ 31 | YR40010000200 |control box ABS 1
/—v— 30 Control box base SUS201 | 1

/ 29 [BW20001500010 | suction pve YLz | 1
D / 6 i 28 | YW62051500000 [Large cross sockst lat head screw 516 4
27 | YR10000000200 |Air suctian pipe fastener Rubber 1
5 26 [ BL21000600620 |Filter screen SUS201 | 1
19 / L 25 [ YR10000300100 [Hopper fastener Rubber 1
24 | YR10000600300 |Intet pipe fastener Rubber 1
3 23 |BL20036000320 [inlet pipe fixed piece SUS201 | 1
22 [BL32000600020 |inlet pipe SUS201 | 1
21 | YW6604L0800000 |Fiat washer A grade GB/T97.14{4.5X9X0.6) I
2 20 | YW6L0L0T00100 [Non-metal insert hex. lock nut 68/Tes91 Ms, L
19 |BL21000601120 |Mat. discharge plate fixedbase [SUS201| 1
=] 18 | YW66061300000 |Ftat washer A grade GB/T97.1 6-Longzine 8
= 17 | YW65006000000 [standard spring washer G8/T93 6-Longzine 8
1 16 | YW61062000300 [lrerbes. cobomn beod screw /7 701 Mozt Longi 6
15 Base fastener EVA3.0 | 1
14 [ YR20205500000 [0-type seal ring inner dia. s200-s5 | Rubber 1
13 [BL21001200220 [Hopper caver SUS201| 1
12 | YW02003000400|Adjustable snap hook SAL-60-A-35 | Assembly | 3
11 [YRL0000600800 [Snap hook washer SAL-6U [ ABS 3
10 | YW66040800000 |Fiat washer A grade aa1srssuscoas-Longzie 10
9 | YW640L0T00100|Non-metal insert hex. lock nut G8/T8s9.1 M 10
8 Material storage hopper SUS304| 1
7 [ YW63061000000 | S sncraimsene™ 2
6 | YRL0000601100 | Sensor shell ABS 1
5 | YR40061500000 |Star handle Assembly | 2
L | YRL0000601000 |vent window ABS 1
3 |BL27000601320 |Hopper fixed base SUS304| 1
2 |YW20000600500 |Pressing block YL112 | &
1 [YW20006000000 |Base YL112 1

No Part No. Name Materia| Num Remarks

Drawver Version Title SHR-12U Dva'm Prop. | 1:5 Num. 1

SHR-12U-A-ALL
Designer Avproved Assembly Drawing 6.@ Materia]  ASsembly

raofre;

Mark Before modification

After
modification

Modified by

Modify date by

P
éHlN

EHERMMRGERAE
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

Surface

Material
number




12

2919

1

Y

12 |YW02003000400

Adjustable spring hook SAL-6U-A-35

Assembly

Filter barrel suction flange

SUS201

10 [YW67041200600

(ross sacket pan head self-tapping screw mxi

YR10243600000

Suction pipe round fastener SAL-24U/36U

Rubber

YW09675100000

Small star nut 5/16 SHD-6~75KG-01-SJ

Alu. alloy

YL22081000000

Transparent filter

PC

BL20333640320

Filter barrel base

Assembly

YR50708000100

Filter

Assembly

YR10080000300

Filter barrel fastener

Rubber

YR10243600000

Suction pipe round fastener SAL-24U/36U;

Rubber

BL20070000720

Filter barrel cover

SPCC15

N fw | || |oo | WO

YR10080000000

Fastener

alalLAlalalalalalalelal~

Rubber

=
4

Material number

Name

Mat. Num

Remarks

Draw.

Ver.

Title  sAL-810G

Desi

Check

App.

Filter Barrel Assembly

Drawing no.

SAL-810G-A-ALL

Scalel 15

Num.

1

= ©®

Mat.

Assembly

Mark

Before Mark

After Mod.

Modified by

Date

App.

Dafe

SHIN,

EBEEERRMRN RN
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

Surface req.

Mat No.




NBRAT: Ver B

N

20
19
(] o | L ]
E 20 Foot pipe pressing screen spcczy 1
= 19 Foot pipe pressing screen sheet  |Q235 1
18 |YR10002000000 Motar suctian port tightener ZHP | Rybber 1
17 |YR40020000000 | Air suction pipe elbow ABS 1
16 |YW02002500000 |Pipe clamp 857 Assembly 2
15 | YW65006000100  [standard spring washer G8/193 6-Longzing 10
O ¢ 14 [ YW66061300000  |Fiat gasket A grade GB/T97.1 6-Longzine, 10
° 13 | YW60061500100  [Hexagon screw bolt Ga/Ts7s3 Hexm-s 8-Longeind 10
) @ ¢ 12 Filter assembly Assembly | 1
§ 11 | YW65008000100  |standard spring washer 68/793 8-Longzine 4
q 10 | YW66082200100  [Large washer ¢ grade G8/7968(8.4x2x2)-Longzing 4
q . ¢ 9 | YW60081600100  |Hexagon screw bolt /75781 Mbcts-s.8-Longein 4
8 Right side plate SPCC2.0 1
H 7 Control box Assembly 1
6 Fixed bracket Assembly
5 | YR60500700100  |Steel wire ext. PUR hose 2° PUR  0.35m
L Left side plate SPCC2.0 1
3 [BM30053000050  |shini blower RB-430 Small 3p/185Kw | Assembly | 1
2 Base SPCC2.0 1
1 |YW03000200000 |[Black castor 2* Assembly | [,
No Part No. Name Material| Num. Remarks
Draver Version Title  AL-830G o proportion 110 | . 1
besger e "Shnda’::; ;:vf;:;:r-vawum SAL-830G-ALL = _@. Material| - pssenbly
by A
b SHINI &2rrannsanis Surface
Mark | Before modification L Modifiedby | Modity date 0";:“ Date - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. Hateria |




360

b bl

321

HLE A E|Ver. A

33 [YW62061000000 |cross socket fiat head screw Mexio L8 7
J 32 |YRL0002400100 |Air suction pipe Assenbly 1
f 31 [YW66000300000 |Open check ring 5 65Mn 2
30 [BH10061400040 |iron rod Q235A 1
29 Inlet pipe SUS201 | 1
28 [ YR10243600000 [Inlet pipe fastener Rubber 1
_15\ 27 [YW6604L0800000 |Flat washer 4 100HV L
\ i 26 | YW62051500000 [cross socket pan head screw Mxts 4.8 L
25 [ YR10000000200 |Air suction pipe fastener Rubber 1
: 24 Hopper cover Sus201 | 1
! o 23 [YR40330900000 |Micro switch box ABS 1
= 22 |YE14511200000  |Micro switch LXW5-11G2 Assembly 1
21 [YW63041000000 |cross socket pan head screw Max10 4.8 3
20 [BW20000100010 [Alu. accessories YL112 1
19 |YW01033000000 [Mat. discharge plate rivet | Q235A 2
! 18 |YW10000000100 |[Mat. discharge plate SUS201 | 1
17 [YW01033000000 |Spring 65Mn 2
1 16 (BL20333600020 [Silical hole SUS304 | 1
15 [YW62052000000 |cross socket pan head screw rswze 4.8 3
i 1 Large hopper SuUS201 | 1
| \J_ 13 [YR10000600200 |Hopper fastener Rubber 1
12 |BL21001200320 |Filter screen Assenbly 1
11 [BW20002000010 [Air suction pipe SUS201 1
10 |YW02003000400 |Spring fastener Assenbly 3
9 |YR40000600300 |Snap hook washer ABS 3
8 [YW64040700100 [Lock nut M&x0.7 04 10
7 |BL21001208120 |Pipe clamp Assenbly 1
6 Material storage tank Assembly 1
5 |YR10000000600 |Base fastener Rubber 2
L |[YW68005500000 [Set screw M5x5 L8 A
3 |YW20602100000 |With heavy-hammer Zinc alloy 1
2 |BH10000600050 | Pin lift mechanism Assenbly 1
1 |BA10040000210 [Square base (thin type) YL112 1

No. Part No. Name Material | Num. Remarks

Title .
Drawer Version SMH-24L SMH-24L-A-ALL proportion|  1:8 | Num. | 1
Designer oproved Vacuum Hopper Receiver Material
o i —_—— o s Surface
SHINJ :Eswannnna : :
Before modification otter | Modified by [hehc;md Date N A Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. First angle drawing method.




HLE A E|Ver. A

151

29
28 342
21 n
26 9
25 8
23 24
30 Vv
=
31 32
33 3k 7
34 | YW64040TO0100 |Non-metal insert hex. lock nut Ga/Tese.1 My L
22 33 | YWE6041000000 it vishr &g @101 st 4
/2_1 32 [BL27002401720 _[inlet pipe fixed piece BUS201 | 1
- 31 | YR10243600000 |intet pipe fastener Rubber 1
20 30 Inlet pipe Assembly 1
19 29 [BL27002400620 |ak suction pe 5Us201 | 1
18 28 | YR10002500000 |Air suction pipe fastener Rubber 1
/ 27 | YW62051500000 [ seoietonpine - ot ™ L
17 o - 26 | YR&0000600800 [Snap hook washer SAL-6U ABS 3
15 16 + 25 | YW02003000400 [Snap hook SAL-6U-A-35 Assembly | 3
/ B 5 2L | YW660L080000Q [Fat washer A grade 68/T97.14 -Longzine 10
ﬂ 23 | YW640L0T0010Q [Non-metatinsert hex. tock nut GB/Te89.1M4 10
/_ 22 Material storage hopper SUS304| 1
1 I 13 \ 21 | YW69621600000 [Manual screw Mox15 4.8 3
P %l/_ N & L 20 |BL21001201220  [Hopper flange SUS202| 1
I 19 |BL90052003210 [Vent flange SUS201| 1
M M 18 [ YW6T061601200  [merbex.coluan headscrew /7 11 Hexte-Longzne 12
M 17 | YW6B0045000 0 [rer b st andlackserw 681177 iss-Lonze 2
4 16 | YW31616200000 [Photosensar cable pressure block (SUS201| 1
”M 15 |BL90001000120 _ [Phot fixed base YL112 1
1h | YW63041200100 |G iuserimtomsme 3
13 | YE15143900000 [Photosensor FOTEK T18-3MN-PE | Assembly | 1pair
1 12 Photosensor fixed base SUS201| 1
11 | BH10103300010  |Flange connecting rod 0235 6
10 [BL21002402120 [Hopper cover pUS201 | 1
9 |BL21001200320 |Filter screen BUS201 | 1
- 8 | YR10000600200 [Hopper fastener Rubber 1
7 |BL21001208120 [Pipe clamp Assenbly 1
6 Glass pipe upper flange SUS201 1
5 |BL27001200720 |Mat. discharge port BUS201 | 1
4 |BL21001200520 [Non-return piece BUS201| 1
3 | YWT70282700000 |Glass pipe #280x0270x340 Glass 1
2 [YR10001200100 |Glass pipe fastener Silical gel L
1 Glass pipe lower flange SUS201| 1
No Part No. Name Material | Num. Remarks
Drawer Version Title SVH-24L ::;ving Prop. | 1.7 Num. 1
- SVH-24L-A-ALL
Designer lapproved Assembly Drawing 6.@, Material| Assembly
by

madification Modified by Modify date by number

i
by SH’N BEERmARHERAT |oUriace
Mark | Before modification After Checked Date - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. """"‘|




691

33
0
3, 3
BN 31
35 >E
Pl
L ]
320.7

MEEAE Ver B

13 35 | YW61061601200  [imner bex column head scraw GB/T 701 Mex'6-123-Longzine 2
34 | YRA0000601100 Sensor shell ABS 1
12 33 Pipe clamp Assembly 1
1 32 | YR40061500000  |Star handle SAL-6U/M6x15 Assembly Vi
27 31 [ YRE0000601000  |Vent window Assenbly 1
10 30 | YW61062000300  [inner hex. column head screw 6B/T 70.1 Méx20-129-Longzine| L
28 q 29 Mat. discharge plate SUS201 1
29 28 | BL27063200020  |Hopper fixed base SUS304 1
8 27 Material storage hopper SUS304 1
30 7 26 | YW64040700100  |Non-metal insert hex. lock nut GB/TBB9.1 M4 b
6 25 | YW66041000000  [Flat washer A grade GB/T97.14(45X9X0.8)-Longzine L
5 24 Inlet pipe Assembly 1
23 [ YR10243600000 Inlet pipe fastener Rubber 1
b 22 | YR10000600200  |Hopper fastener Rubber 1
3 21 | BL21001200320 Filter screen SUS201 1
2 20 | BL21002402120 | Hopper cover SUS304 1
19 | BL27002400620 | Air suction pipe SUS201 1
! 18 | YR10002500000 Inlet pipe fastener Rubber 1
17 | YW02003000400  |Snap haok SAL-6U-A-35 Assenbly 3
16 | YR40000600800  |Snap haok washer SAL-6U ABS 3
15 | BL21002400420  |Large happer SUS201 1
14 | BH90615000010 Water-proof connection box WDJH-100 [ABS 1
13 | YE10210400000 White alternative switch R210-C5LBW4 P Assembly 1
12 | YW64000300000  |Non-metal insert hex. lack nut GB/T889.1M3 1
1 | YW63034000000  [cross socket pan head screw GB/T-816 M3xu0- Langzine 1
10 |BH10241003110 With weight HPb59-1 | 1
9 | YW64000600200  [Non-metal insert hex. lock nut GB/T889.1 M6 1
8 |BH12000600010 Magnet sleeve HPb59-1 | 1
T [ YW63063500000  [Cross socket pan head screw GB/T-818 M6x35- Longzine 1
6 Magnet cover SUS201 1
5 | YWS0257700000 |Permanent magnet $25x®7x7 Pernanent Hagnet 1
L |BW20000630500  |Pressing block YL112 L
3 Base fastener EVA2.0 1
2 |BW21275100010 Base YL112 1
1 [YR20205500000  |O-type seal ring inner dia. $200x5.5 Rubber 1
No Part No. Name Material Num. | Remarks
oraver Version Tife spR_24u e
Designer Approved Vacuum Hopper Receiver SHR-24U-ALL 'E"@' Mat.
rosfread ” —_ Surface
b SHIN|J :2erannnamea | o
Mark | Before modification o Modifiedby | Modify date E"f;‘" Date - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. ::;;'::l




10
9
| 8
! ! 7
12 =|= 6
| 5
] | —_——
| . :
| ==
| X E
. =2 2
| = 1
I
. 284 . 12 [YW02003000400 |Adjustable spring haok sL-60-A-35 | Assembly | 2
" Filter barrel suction flange SUS201 1
10 Y W 6 7 O L 1 2 0 O 6 O 0 Cross socket pan head self-tapping screw wz L
9 YR10243600000 |[suction pipe round fastener saL-24u/360 | Rubber 1
8 |YWO09675100000 [small star nut 5/16 SHD-6~T5KG-01-SJ | Alu. alloy | 1
T |YL22081000000 |Transparent filter PC 1
6 |BL20333640320 |Filter barrel base Assembly | 1
5 |YR50708000100 |Filter Assembly | 1
L |YR10080000300 |Filter barrel fastener Rubber 1
3 [YR10243600000 [suction pipe round fastener SAL-24U/36U | Rubber 1
2 |BL20070000720 |Filter barrel cover SPCC15 1
1 |YR10080000000 [Fastener Rubber 1
No. Material number Name Mat. Num Remarks
Draw| Ver. Title  sAL-8306G Drawing no. Scald 15 [Num| 1
Desi App Filter Barrel Assembly SAL-830G-A-ALL P "ot Thesenty
b P
Check y SHIN E&Eﬁeﬁﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁ'&ﬁ] Surface req,
Mark| Before Mark|After Mod.Modified byl Date | App Date - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | vt No.




	机构图
	机构图
	机构图
	机构图
	机构图
	机构图
	机构图
	机构图
	机构图
	机构图
	机构图
	机构图
	机构图
	机构图
	机构图

